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Torneio Inter-Regional Velocidade
Tomar, 12/1/2025

Prova 8 Masc., 50m Mariposa A - Infantis
12/01/2025 - 11:10 Resultados Elimin
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Martim Maria, SALVADOR 11 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 30.23 372 Q
2. Afonso Jose, ALVES 11 CCDSerta 31.12 341 Q
3. Duarte Moura, MENDES 11 Torres Novas 32.19 308 Q
4. Rodrigo Miranda, ROSA 12 Uniao Samorense 35.99 220 Q
5. Goncalo Maria, COSTA 12 Elvense 37.10 201 Q
6. Tomas Martins, AZEVEDO 12 Albicastrense 38.02 187 Q
7. Francisco Carvalho, FIGUEIRA12 Portalegre 39.40 168 Q
8. Sergio Ricardo, ALVES 12 CCDSerta 39.62 165 Q
9. Martim Rocha, SILVA 12 Gualdim Pais 42.29 136 R

10. Afonso Ferreira, CRUZ 12 CLAC-Entroncamento 48.44 90 R
11. Joao Pedro, ESTEVES 12 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 50.94 77
12. Tomas Miguel, MENDES 12 CLAC-Entroncamento 55.59 59

DNS Rodrigo Silvestre, MESQUITA 12 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy

Prova 8 Masc., 50m Mariposa B - Juvenis
12/01/2025 - 11:10 Resultados Elimin
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Bernardo Querido, CARONHO 09 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 27.73 482 Q
2. Francisco Manuel, CADETE 10 Nautico Abrantes 28.78 431 Q
3. Luis Suissas, RATO 09 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 29.22 412 Q
4. Miguel Silva, LIMA 09 Nautico Abrantes 30.31 369 Q
5. Gabriel Sa, CHAMBEL 09 CLAC-Entroncamento 30.98 346 Q
6. Guilherme Filipe, RATO 09 Albicastrense 31.27 336 Q
7. Tomas Verissimo, SILVA 09 Penta da Covilha 31.61 325 Q
8. Afonso Goncalves, LEITE 10 CLAC-Entroncamento 31.70 322 Q
9. Francisco Sa, LOPES 10 Torres Novas 31.76 321 R

10. Bernardo Amaral, PIRES 09 CCDSerta 31.80 319 R
11. Andre Guilherme, ANASTACIO10 Nautico Abrantes 32.91 288
12. Tomas Manuel, LOURENCO 09 CCDSerta 33.51 273
13. Luis Miguel, REIS 10 Rio Maior 33.85 265
14. Edson Jorge, MIRANDA 10 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 34.26 255
15. Tomas Rafael, GASPAR 10 CCDSerta 34.43 252
16. Guilherme Martins, CONCEICAO10 Viver Santarem 34.48 251
17. Joao Martim, PICARRA 10 Elvense 34.96 240
18. Duarte Jose, MATOS 10 CCDSerta 36.31 214

WDR Joao Maria, SANGUINHO 09 Elvense
WDR Alexandre Miguel, ADRIANO 09 Nautico Salvaterra Magos

Prova 8 Masc., 50m Mariposa C - Jun. e Sen.
12/01/2025 - 11:10 Resultados Elimin
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Guilherme Filipe, GABOLEIRO05 Rio Maior 26.18 573 Q
2. Joao Antonio, PIRES 05 Torres Novas 26.56 549 Q
3. Ruben Filipe, CARREIRA 03 Rio Maior 27.79 479 Q
4. Goncalo Catarino, DIAS 00 Gualdim Pais 28.45 446 Q
5. Diogo Belchior, MUNHAO 08 Elvense 28.54 442 Q
6. Eduardo Nuno, FIGUEIREDO 07 Portalegre 29.12 416 Q
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Torneio Inter-Regional Velocidade
Tomar, 12/1/2025

Prova 8, Masc., 50m Mariposa, Elimin, C - Jun. e Sen.

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

7. Leonardo Gomes, SILVA 08 Rio Maior 29.21 412 Q
8. Romulo Artur, SILVA 08 Electrico Futebol Clube 29.65 394 Q
9. Miguel Ferreira, CRUZ 08 CLAC-Entroncamento 29.70 392 R

10. Simao Pedro, OLIVEIRA 07 Torres Novas 30.04 379 R
11. Rodrigo Alexandre, ALVES 06 CLAC-Entroncamento 30.06 378
12. Joao Pedro, BARRETO 07 CCDSerta 30.42 365
13. Simao Rocha, SILVA 07 Gualdim Pais 30.74 354
14. Rui Lucas, SANTOS 03 Penta da Covilha 30.87 349
15. Bernardo Pereira, SIMOES 07 Torres Novas 31.55 327
16. Tiago Maria, COSTA 08 Elvense 33.25 279
17. Bernardo Marques, FERNANDES07 CLAC-Entroncamento 34.65 247
18. Everson Emmanuel, PIRES 05 Albicastrense 37.35 197
19. Miguel Dores, MARTINS 90 Natacao do Tejo 39.82 162
20. Tiago Manuel, SILVA 05 CLAC-Entroncamento 1:35.97 11

DNS Manuel Adriao, CERCA 08 Natacao da Guarda
DNS Joao Pedro, ROSA 90 CLAC-Entroncamento

WDR Rodolfo Charrua, GAGO 08 Viver Santarem

Prova 8 Masc., 50m Mariposa S3
12/01/2025 - 11:10 Resultados Elimin
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Guilherme Filipe, GABOLEIRO05 Rio Maior 26.18 573 Q
2. Joao Antonio, PIRES 05 Torres Novas 26.56 549 Q
3. Bernardo Querido, CARONHO 09 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 27.73 482 Q
4. Ruben Filipe, CARREIRA 03 Rio Maior 27.79 479 Q
5. Goncalo Catarino, DIAS 00 Gualdim Pais 28.45 446 Q
6. Diogo Belchior, MUNHAO 08 Elvense 28.54 442 Q
7. Francisco Manuel, CADETE 10 Nautico Abrantes 28.78 431 Q
8. Eduardo Nuno, FIGUEIREDO 07 Portalegre 29.12 416 Q
9. Leonardo Gomes, SILVA 08 Rio Maior 29.21 412 Q

10. Luis Suissas, RATO 09 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 29.22 412 Q
11. Romulo Artur, SILVA 08 Electrico Futebol Clube 29.65 394 Q
12. Miguel Ferreira, CRUZ 08 CLAC-Entroncamento 29.70 392 R
13. Simao Pedro, OLIVEIRA 07 Torres Novas 30.04 379 R
14. Rodrigo Alexandre, ALVES 06 CLAC-Entroncamento 30.06 378
15. Martim Maria, SALVADOR 11 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 30.23 372 Q
16. Miguel Silva, LIMA 09 Nautico Abrantes 30.31 369 Q
17. Joao Pedro, BARRETO 07 CCDSerta 30.42 365
18. Simao Rocha, SILVA 07 Gualdim Pais 30.74 354
19. Rui Lucas, SANTOS 03 Penta da Covilha 30.87 349
20. Gabriel Sa, CHAMBEL 09 CLAC-Entroncamento 30.98 346 Q
21. Afonso Jose, ALVES 11 CCDSerta 31.12 341 Q
22. Guilherme Filipe, RATO 09 Albicastrense 31.27 336 Q
23. Bernardo Pereira, SIMOES 07 Torres Novas 31.55 327
24. Tomas Verissimo, SILVA 09 Penta da Covilha 31.61 325 Q
25. Afonso Goncalves, LEITE 10 CLAC-Entroncamento 31.70 322 Q
26. Francisco Sa, LOPES 10 Torres Novas 31.76 321 R
27. Bernardo Amaral, PIRES 09 CCDSerta 31.80 319 R
28. Duarte Moura, MENDES 11 Torres Novas 32.19 308 Q
29. Andre Guilherme, ANASTACIO10 Nautico Abrantes 32.91 288
30. Tiago Maria, COSTA 08 Elvense 33.25 279
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Torneio Inter-Regional Velocidade
Tomar, 12/1/2025

Prova 8, Masc., 50m Mariposa, Elimin, S3

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

31. Tomas Manuel, LOURENCO 09 CCDSerta 33.51 273
32. Luis Miguel, REIS 10 Rio Maior 33.85 265
33. Edson Jorge, MIRANDA 10 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 34.26 255
34. Tomas Rafael, GASPAR 10 CCDSerta 34.43 252
35. Guilherme Martins, CONCEICAO10 Viver Santarem 34.48 251
36. Bernardo Marques, FERNANDES07 CLAC-Entroncamento 34.65 247
37. Joao Martim, PICARRA 10 Elvense 34.96 240
38. Rodrigo Miranda, ROSA 12 Uniao Samorense 35.99 220 Q
39. Duarte Jose, MATOS 10 CCDSerta 36.31 214
40. Goncalo Maria, COSTA 12 Elvense 37.10 201 Q
41. Everson Emmanuel, PIRES 05 Albicastrense 37.35 197
42. Tomas Martins, AZEVEDO 12 Albicastrense 38.02 187 Q
43. Francisco Carvalho, FIGUEIRA12 Portalegre 39.40 168 Q
44. Sergio Ricardo, ALVES 12 CCDSerta 39.62 165 Q
45. Miguel Dores, MARTINS 90 Natacao do Tejo 39.82 162
46. Martim Rocha, SILVA 12 Gualdim Pais 42.29 136 R
47. Afonso Ferreira, CRUZ 12 CLAC-Entroncamento 48.44 90 R
48. Joao Pedro, ESTEVES 12 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 50.94 77
49. Tomas Miguel, MENDES 12 CLAC-Entroncamento 55.59 59
50. Tiago Manuel, SILVA 05 CLAC-Entroncamento 1:35.97 11

DNS Rodrigo Silvestre, MESQUITA 12 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy
DNS Manuel Adriao, CERCA 08 Natacao da Guarda
DNS Joao Pedro, ROSA 90 CLAC-Entroncamento

WDR Joao Maria, SANGUINHO 09 Elvense
WDR Alexandre Miguel, ADRIANO 09 Nautico Salvaterra Magos
WDR Rodolfo Charrua, GAGO 08 Viver Santarem


